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S*0589 (Rat #0196, Act #0129 of 1989) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Sections 38-79-230, 38-81-340, and 38-83-130, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to insurer
participation in the expenses, profits, and losses of the joint underwriting associations for the writing of professional liability
insurance, medical malpractice liability insurance, and legal professional liability insurance, so as to eliminate the capping
provisions on participation by an individual insurer at one percent of its surplus to policyholders and to provide for deferral of
payments of assessments under certain conditions.

03/29/89
03/30/89
03/30/89
03/31/89
04/04/89
04/04/89
05/17/89
05/31/89
05/31/89
06/01/89
06/02/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/08/89
06/15/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
Read second time SJ-26

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-26
Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-19

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-20
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-42
Read second time HJ-54

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-55
Read third time and enrolled HJ-32

Ratified R 196

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/08/89

Act No. 129
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