

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0589 (Rat #0196, Act #0129 of 1989) General Bill, By Senate Banking and Insurance

A Bill to amend Sections 38-79-230, 38-81-340, and 38-83-130, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to insurer participation in the expenses, profits, and losses of the joint underwriting associations for the writing of professional liability insurance, medical malpractice liability insurance, and legal professional liability insurance, so as to eliminate the capping provisions on participation by an individual insurer at one percent of its surplus to policyholders and to provide for deferral of payments of assessments under certain conditions.

03/29/89	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-9
03/30/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-26
03/30/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-26
03/31/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
04/04/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-19
04/04/89	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-20
05/17/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-42
05/31/89	House	Read second time HJ-54
05/31/89	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-55
06/01/89	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-32
06/02/89		Ratified R 196
06/08/89		Signed By Governor
06/08/89		Effective date 06/08/89
06/08/89		Act No. 129
06/15/89		Copies available